Kevin's Fine Jewelry Announce Alex and Ani Half-Off Closing Out Sale

New Jersey's own Kevin's Fine Jewelry has announced that it will be closing out their assortment of Alex and Ani jewelry. As a special treat to their devoted community of customers, Kevin's Fine Jewelry has decided to present a half-off sale on the remaining Alex and Ani products in their Totowa, New Jersey showroom.

Having hosted the designers in their delightful "shop in shop" for almost five years, going forward, customers may come into the store and select from Kevin's Fine Jewelry's selection of Alex and Ani bracelets, rings, necklaces, as well as the much adored, "precious collection."

When asked about the closing out sale, KFJ team member Jenny Marmo said, "We had a good run and enjoyed our relationship with the designer over the last several years. We're proud to be able to provide this last sale featuring Alex and Ani for our friends and neighbors." The exclusive ½ off sale runs from now until the last piece is sold.

For more information on the Alex and Ani selection of items at Kevin's Fine Jewelry, please visit <u>kevinsfinejewelry.com</u>, call 800.928.0307, or stop by the beautiful showroom of Kevin's Fine Jewelry, located in Totowa, New Jersey today!

About Kevin's Fine Jewelry:

Family-owned and operated Kevin's Fine Jewelry is a fine retailer of luxury-grade jewelry items that include, designer wedding bands and engagement rings, Swiss timepieces, as well as fashion jewelry and loose diamonds. Servicing the Northern New Jersey area, with a convenient location in Totowa, New Jersey, Kevin's Fine Jewelry has been owned and operated by Kevin Seele since its founding in 1981. For more information on products, sales, events, as well as jewelry cleaning and repair services, call Kevin's Fine Jewelry at (973)-790-8836, or visit Kevinsfinejewelry.com for more.